Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

8/17/14
8 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E E Score Place
8001 Franklin -- 2 1 1 2 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R ™ T F E Score Place
12001 Violet 47 .46 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T £ E Score Place
16001 Desmond 71.05 3 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

8117114

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
20001 Roman 52.84 2.403 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20003 Tracer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0O0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24001 Gaze - 5 2 1 3 1 NQ
24002 Molly - 7 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8117114

16 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth E Score Place
16205 Huey 52.92 2.324 1 0 1 0 0 90 1
20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20211 Dui 4576 2.775 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
20201 Egan - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
20204 Misty 5428 2.340 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20206 Crash 3595 3.533 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20208 K - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/17/14
8 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8401 Luke - 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12203 Koda 5513 2.775 1 0 1 0 0 90 1
12402 Oliver - 3 2 1 3 1 NQ
12403 Benz 52.25 2.928 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12405 Brava 63.93 2.393 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12406 Freska 79.46 1.925 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16204 Teddy 58.48 2.685 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
8117114

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

20406 Beatle 54.87 2.934 0 1 0 0 0 95 1

20002 Tag - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

20402 Cue 50.63 3.180 0 1 0 2 0 NQ

20403 Hope 5745 2.802 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

20207 Lana - - - - - - ABS

20401 Kelso - - - - - - ABS

20405 Wynn - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place

24201 Autie - 2 1 1 2 1 NQ

24403 Brie 50.96 3.159 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

24404 Caika - 4 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8117114

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth E Score Place
12404 Genevieve 5418 2.972 0 0 0 0 100 1

12603 Ivy 51.42 3.131 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

12604 Timer 46.73 3.445 1 1 0 3 0 NQ

12608 Abbie 57.40 2.805 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place

16601 Thunder - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

16602 Zeni 68.04 2425 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16603 Gilly 55.19 2.990 1 0 1 1 0 NQ

16606 Randy 68.80 2.398 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

16607 Craze 5248 3.144 2 2 0 2 0 NQ

16401 TJ - - - - - - ABS

16605 Skuggi - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 59 sec Qs 1 NQs9 %Q 10
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20607 Blanca 62.93 2.670 0 0 0 0 0 91 1

20404 Kali - 0 2 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8117114

20602 Miley 46.05 3.648 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20604 Tiva 36.94 4.548 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20605 Edge 47.50 3.537 2 0 1 2 0 NQ

20606 Kruz 38.72 4.339 0 1 0 3 0 NQ

20608 Annie 4551 3.691 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

20609 Jack 70.23 2.392 3 0 0 0 0 NQ

20610 Marti - 1 2 1 0 1 NQ

20613 Grace 46.50 3.613 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24608 Pearl 59.71 2.814 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24202 Hallie 66.70 2.519 4 0 0 0 0 NQ

24402 Rango 4440 3.784 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

24405 Chester - 1 2 0 2 1 NQ

24601 Cort 49.85 3.370 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

24602 Rafe 56.68 2.964 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

24604 Brice 62.14 2.704 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

24607 Zephyr 50.61 3.320 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8117114

8 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 4 NQs 10 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8804 Fly 42.74 3.767 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Brio 4519 3.563 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Riley 59.13 2.723 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Maddie 66.06 2.437 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8602 Happy -- 5 0 1 0 1 NQ
8603 Pippa 53.24 3.024 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8801 Tango 63.41 2539 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Toni 94.00 1.713 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Vicki 50.97 3.159 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Haley 4466 3.605 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Bizzie 42.72 3.769 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Reba 55.97 2.877 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Sally 46.74 3.445 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Topaz 53.81 2.992 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 2 NQs 20 %Q 9.1
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12815 Major 55.23 2915 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Gabby 65.00 2477 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12602 Izzy 57.92 2.780 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
12606 Jaeger - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12607 Galen 7430 2.167 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12609 Lucy 76.54 2.103 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12801 Nike 53.38 3.016 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Ruger 42.83 3.759 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Rudi - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8117114

12806 Izzy 4751 3.389 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Jet 48.83 3.297 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Shani -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12809 Mini Cooper 48.07 3.349 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Rachel 7151 2.251 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
12811 ZiZiZ 74.78 2.153 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Keefer 49.38 3.260 0 1 1 3 0 NQ
12813 Remi 62.57 2573 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12816 Napoleon 64.61 2.492 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Tallulah 66.44 2423 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
12818 Jesse 51.04 3.154 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Visa 40.15 4.010 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Abbey 58.65 2.745 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 3 NQs 13 %Q 19
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16803 Rai 39.91 4.134 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Louis 43.59 3.785 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16810 Brady 47.74  3.456 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16604 Kora - 2 3 0 2 1 NQ
16801 Cayenne 59.89 2.755 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Otto 4514 3.655 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Mac - 1 0 1 1 1 NQ
16807 Emily - 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
16808 Tokey 59.70 2.764 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Darby 7540 2.188 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Bandit 46.55 3.545 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16814 Evan 57.87 2.851 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Cruiser 53.80 3.067 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8117114

16818 Pica 52.54 3.140 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Thunder 52.30 3.155 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Rio 67.00 2.463 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Robbie - - - - - - ABS
16812 Punkin - - -- - - - ABS
16815 Wyatt - - - - - - ABS
16817 Abby - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 59 sec Qs 16 NQs 25 %Q 39
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT Faulfzs E Score Place
20804 Stein 34.04 4.935 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20805 Buster Brown 39.00 4.308 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20852 Speedy 4250 3.953 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20814 Marco 43.77 3.838 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20833 Pip 45.00 3.733 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 lzzy 46.38 3.622 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Emma 47.90 3.507 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Shay 49.00 3.429 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Sam 49.42 3.399 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Kirby 50.31 3.339 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 AJ 50.57 3.322 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 June 52.50 3.200 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Bailey 53.47 3.142 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Stella 54.04 3.109 0 0 0 0 0 100
20612 Willow 5485 3.063 0 0 0 0 0 100
20603 Gemma 57.47 2.923 0 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Vegas 63.16  2.660 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20615 Ree - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20802 Trip 37.36  4.497 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

817114

20810
20811
20812
20815
20816
20817
20818
20820
20825
20826
20827
20828
20829
20831
20838
20839
20840
20843
20844
20849
20851
20853
20803
20807
20822
20832
20836
20846
20850

Spur
Dexter
Blade
Chaz
Kiwi
Khaos
Versace
MarJus
Lucy
Katy Muppet
Piper
Cody
Josie
PInk
Coffee
Zing
Scarlett
Penny
Kitt
SoBe
Charlee
Hana
Fallon
Maddy
Jackie-Blue
Meg
Cinder
Juice
Taylor

3.614
3.376
4.435
3.980
3.639
3.851
2.785
3.359
3.696
3.829
3.178
3.827
2.654
4.376
3.734
4.264
3.294

4.183
4.060
4.399
3.147
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8117114

24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 9 NQs 10 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIth £ Score Place
24805 Nitro 33.36 5.036 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24819 Hawke Eye 39.32 4.273 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Maggie 42.01  3.999 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24817 Joule 43.40 3.871 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24401 Vibrant 46.61 3.604 0 0 0 0 0 100
24605 Jag 47.37 3.547 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Sophie 50.57 3.322 0 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Willie 55.41 3.032 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Trudi 62.59 2.684 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Envy 48.58 3.458 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
24807 Cain 45.67 3.679 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Audi 48.64 3.454 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Vega 53.78 3.124 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24814 Addie 4426 3.796 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Zara 4523 3.714 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24818 Storm 41.09 4.089 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24822 Electra 42,99 3.908 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24823 Zef 51.47 3.264 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24825 Echo 49.75 3.377 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
24809 Athan - - - - - - ABS
24816 Vince - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
8/17/14

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20212 Chance 38.99 3.257 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20215 Bisky 61.64 2.060 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20213 Albany 56.20 2.260 1 0 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

8/17/14
8 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E E Score Place
8402 Pogo 64.82 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R ™ T F E Score Place
12204 Raiden 78.06 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12407 Isha 57.18 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16206 Ruffles 66.01 2 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

8117114
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps (\3NourseT FauIth E Score Place
20411 Buddy 7943 2.027 1 0 4 0 NQ
20412 Gunner 70.69 2.278 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8117114
4 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
4401 Dessa 73.09 2.203 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8605 Margin 85.52 1.883 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
8607 Fozzie 65.55 2.456 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
8608 Carree 64.28 2.505 1 0 0 4 0 NQ
8606 Breeze -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16609 Honor 4941 3.400 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16610 Frost 58.73 2.861 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
16611 Joey 75.89 2.214 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
8/17/14

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

20409 Mandie 61.87 2.715 0 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/17/14

4 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Sc)urseT FauIth £ Score Place
4804 Foxy 59.60 2.701 0 0 0 0 0 100
4802 Ips-C 61.00 2.639 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Bubbles 64.86 2.482 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4801 Tazer 69.38 2.321 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8815 Abbie 50.40 3.194 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Cheetah 56.01 2.874 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8813 Coco 57.96 2.778 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8816 Ralphie 59.25 2.717 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8604 Einstein -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
8814 Willie 79.16 2.034 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8823 Tempo 58.95 2.731 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8824 Bode 54,95 2.930 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8826 Teddy 61.83 2.604 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Jack - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/17/14

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12822 Tag 40.06 4.119 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12821 Mathilda 59.32 2.782 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Molly 63.72 2.589 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16826 Roper 43.85 3.831 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16823 Aladdin 4497 3.736 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16824 Scotty 55.79  3.011 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 Sparky 63.16 2.660 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Holly 66.18 2.539 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20860 Ben 47.42 3.543 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20861 Goose 62.74 2.678 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20616 Kaylee 62.95 2.669 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20855 Finn 63.78 2.634 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20858 Hope 51.86 3.239 0 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/17/14

20863 Tillie 58.54 2.870 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Josie - -- -- - -- - ABS



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

8/17/14
8 inches Yardage: 89 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
8001 Franklin - 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 92 yds SCT: 33 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place
16001 Desmond 4467 2.060 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 95 yds SCT: 32sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20002 Tag 20.53 4.627 0 0 0 0 100 1
20001 Roman 37.74 2517 1 1 1 0 NQ
20003 Tracer -- --

ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

8117114
24 inches Yardage: 95 yds SCT: 34 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24002 Molly 4754 1.998 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8117114

12 inches Yardage: 89 yds SCT: 36 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
12406 Freska 38.34 2.321 0 0 0 0 98
12203 Koda 27.26 3.265 1 0 0 0 95 2
16 inches Yardage: 92 yds SCT: 33 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
16205 Huey 26.88 3.423 2 0 0 0 90 1
20 inches Yardage: 95 yds SCT: 32sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20211 Dui 17.82 5.331 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Egan - 1 0 0 1 NQ
20204 Misty 2495 3.808 1 0 1 0 NQ
20210 Striker 30.60 3.105 2 1 2 0 NQ
20402 Cue 2561 3.709 0 0 1 0 NQ
20208 K - - - - - - ABS

20209 Clarence - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8117114

24 inches Yardage: 95 yds SCT: 34 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24404 Caika 28.41 3.344 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Regular
8117114

8 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
8401 Luke 48.69 2.649 3 2 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place
12001 Violet 4320 2.986 2 0 0 0 NQ
12402 Oliver - 5 2 2 0 NQ
12405 Brava 48.67 2.651 5 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

16204 Teddy 4591 2.897 2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8117114

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
20401 Kelso 26.83 5.106 0 0 0 0 100
20406 Beatle 35.00 3.914 1 0 0 0 95 2
20206 Crash 30.39 4.508 1 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Kali 48.59 2.820 1 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Edge 2513 5.452 1 0 3 0 NQ
20207 Lana - - - - - - ABS
20405 Wynn - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24403 Brie 28.99 4.726 0 0 0 0 100 1
24401 Vibrant 37.13 3.690 1 0 0 0 95 2
24201 Autie 55.37 2.474 2 4 2 0 NQ
24202 Hallie 36.00 3.806 4 0 0 0 NQ
24402 Rango 26.71 5.129 2 2 2 0 NQ
24602 Rafe 36.09 3.796 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8117114
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
12607 Galen 44.07 3.177 0 0 0 0 97 1
12404 Genevieve 36.92 3.792 0 0 0 NQ
12403 Benz - - - - - - ABS
12808 Shani - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16601 Thunder - 1 0 0 1 NQ
16602 Zeni - 2 0 0 1 NQ
16604 Kora 33.85 4.225 3 0 1 0 NQ
16606 Randy 40.38  3.541 2 1 1 0 NQ
16607 Craze 32.92 4.344 1 1 0 0 NQ
16807 Emily 28.44 5.028 0 1 0 0 NQ
16605 Skuggi - 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 0 NQs9 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place
20403 Hope 35.90 4.095 2 0 0 0 NQ
20601 Vegas - 2 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

8/17/14
20604 Tiva 21.28 6.908 1 1 3 0 NQ
20606 Kruz 36.65 4.011 3 1 2 0 NQ
20608 Annie - 2 1 2 1 NQ
20609 Jack 47.99 3.063 2 1 0 0 NQ
20610 Marti - 4 1 2 1 NQ
20613 Grace 28.28 5.198 1 1 2 0 NQ
20615 Ree 39.50 3.722 3 2 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24608 Pearl 39.62 3.710 0 0 0 0 100 1
24601 Cort 42.01  3.499 3 2 1 0 NQ
24607 Zephyr 49.44 2973 2 3 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8117114

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 7 NQs7 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse FaFuIts £ Score Place
8808 Bizzie 25.70 5.447 0 0 0 0 100 1
8603 Pippa 26.44 5.295 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Haley 27.68 5.058 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Brio 3145 4.452 0 0 0 0 100 4

8811 Sally 3240 4.321 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Vicki 3455 4.052 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Riley 4362 3.210 0 0 0 0 100
8602 Happy 56.26 2.488 1 0 0 0 NQ
8801 Tango 4149 3.374 1 0 0 0 NQ
8802 Maddie 48.55 2.884 0 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Toni 53.96 2.595 0 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Fly - 1 1 1 1 NQ
8809 Reba 49.38 2.835 1 1 0 1 NQ
8812 Topaz 40.94 3.420 1 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 8 NQs 14 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12819 Visa 2286 6.124 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Ruger 26.59 5.265 0 0 0 0 100 2
12813 Remi 31.11  4.500 0 0 0 0 100 3
12806 lzzy 31.51 4.443 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Nike 32.58 4.297 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Abbey 3364 4.162 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Tallulah 37.09 3.775 0 0 0 0 100
12811 ZiziZ 38.73 3.615 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Izzy 38.08 3.676 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8117114

12603 Ivy 3480 4.023 0 0 2 0 NQ
12604 Timer 36.08 3.880 1 0 0 0 NQ
12606 Jaeger 2261 6.192 0 0 1 0 NQ
12608 Abbie - 4 2 0 1 NQ
12609 Lucy 49.00 2.857 0 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Gabby 37.97 3.687 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Jet 38.54 3.633 1 2 1 0 NQ
12809 Mini Cooper 38.89 3.600 3 2 1 0 NQ
12810 Rachel 56.35 2.484 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Keefer 38.57 3.630 1 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Major 4435 3.157 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Napoleon 50.32 2.782 3 2 2 0 NQ
12818 Jesse 39.09 3.581 1 1 1 0 NQ
12805 Rudi - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 5 NQs 10 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16802 Otto 26.73 5.350 0 0 0 0 100 1
16813 Bandit 30.04 4.760 0 0 0 0 100 2
16806 Louis 32.13 4.451 0 0 0 0 100 3
16816 Cruiser 35.83  3.991 0 0 0 0 100 4
16820 Rio 38.79 3.687 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Gilly - 0 0 0 1 NQ
16801 Cayenne 4142 3.452 1 1 1 0 NQ
16803 Rai - 1 1 1 1 NQ
16805 Mac 23.18 6.169 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Tokey 56.97 2.510 2 1 1 0 NQ
16809 Darby 55.87 2.560 1 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Brady 41.32 3.461 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8117114

16814 Evan 4417  3.237 0 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Pica 4463 3.204 1 2 1 0 NQ
16819 Thunder 29.13  4.909 1 1 2 0 NQ
16804 Robbie - - - - - - ABS
16812 Punkin - - -- - - - ABS
16815 Wyatt - - - - - - ABS
16817 Abby - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 15 NQs 25 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20851 Charlee 21.63 6.796 0 0 0 0 100 1
20802 Trip 21.91 6.709 0 0 0 0 100 2
20812 Blade 2452 5.995 0 0 0 0 100 3
20852 Speedy 25.00 5.880 0 0 0 0 100 4
20814 Marco 26.76  5.493 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Buster Brown 27.24 5.396 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Chaz 28.08 5.235 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Bailey 29.11 5.050 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Emma 29.71 4.948 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Lucy 30.35 4.843 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Katy Muppet 30.69 4.790 0 0 0 0 100
20612 Willow 31.95 4.601 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Scarlett 32.74 4.490 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Shay 36.15 4.066 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Stella 37.27 3.944 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Miley 29.14 5.045 0 1 1 0 NQ
20603 Gemma 39.18 3.752 0 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Blanca 50.48 2.912 0 0 0 0 NQ
20801 Izzy 32.08 4.582 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

817114

20804
20810
20811
20816
20817
20818
20820
20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20833
20834
20838
20839
20841
20843
20844
20849
20853
20803
20807
20822
20832
20836
20846
20850

Stein
Spur
Dexter
Kiwi
Khaos
Versace
MarJus
Piper
Cody
Josie
June
PInk
Pip
Sam
Coffee
Zing
Kirby
Penny
Kitt
SoBe
Hana
Fallon
Maddy
Jackie-Blue
Meg
Cinder
Juice
Taylor

6.545
5.658
5.453
4.354
6.347
5.501
4.385
3.339
5.126
3.841
3.523
5.078
5.516
5.109
4.589
5.463
3.456
2.978
5.383
4.668
3.951
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AlS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8117114

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 13 NQs6 %Q 68
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse FaFuIts £ Score Place
24818 Storm 2412 6.095 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Maggie 2528 5.815 0 0 0 0 100 2
24822 Electra 2574 5711 0 0 0 0 100 3
24817 Joule 27.82 5.284 0 0 0 0 100 4
24807 Cain 29.24 5.027 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Vega 30.29 4.853 0 0 0 0 100
24604 Brice 32.15 4.572 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Sophie 32.86 4.474 0 0 0 0 100
24605 Jag 34.61 4.247 0 0 0 0 100
24821 Tim 34.79 4.225 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Audi 3748 3.922 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Willie 39.19 3.751 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Trudi 40.79 3.604 0 0 0 0 100
24405 Chester - 0 1 0 1 NQ
24805 Nitro 2257 6.513 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Addie 37.48 3.922 1 1 0 0 NQ
24815 Zara 2946 4.990 1 0 0 0 NQ
24819 Hawke Eye 30.36 4.842 1 2 1 0 NQ
24823 Zef 36.55 4.022 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Envy - - - - - - ABS
24809 Athan - - - - - - ABS
24816 Vince - - - - - - ABS

24825 Echo - - ABS



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

8/17/14

12 inches Yardage: SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time R CouVI;/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12204 Raiden 24.95 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: SCT: 37 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place
16206 Ruffles 33.21 2 2 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: SCT: 39sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20215 Bisky 47.77 0 0 0 0 92 1
20212 Chance 48.94 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

8/17/14

8 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
8402 Pogo 2949 4.374 0 0 0 0 100 1
8608 Carree 55.76  2.313 0 0 5 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
12407 Isha 39.24 3.389 1 1 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20409 Mandie 34.34 3.990 0 0 0 0 100 1
20412 Gunner 4211  3.253 0 0 0 0 100 2
20213 Albany - 2 1 4 1 NQ
20411 Buddy - 4 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/17/14

4 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
4401 Dessa -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place
8604 Einstein 58.00 2.414 2 1 1 0 NQ
8605 Margin 69.00 2.029 2 3 0 0 NQ
8607 Fozzie -- 3 3 2 0 NQ
8606 Breeze -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place

16609 Honor 43.91 3.348 3 2 2 0 NQ
16610 Frost - - - - — - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/17/14
4 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 51sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
4804 Foxy 36.82 3.802 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Tazer 37.25 3.758 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Ips-C 4319 3.241 0 0 0 0 100 3
4803 Bubbles 65.87 2.125 1 2 0 1 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8826 Teddy 29.01 4.826 0 0 0 0 100 1
8815 Abbie 36.81 3.803 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Ralphie 37.00 3.784 0 0 0 0 100 3
8813 Coco 38.78 3.610 0 0 0 0 100 4
8814 Willie 57.05 2.454 1 0 0 0 NQ
8821 Cheetah 38.55 3.632 1 1 1 0 NQ
8824 Bode 35.01 3.999 0 1 0 0 NQ
8819 Jack - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12821 Mathilda 46.27 3.091 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/17/14

12822 Tag 28.51 5.016 2 2 1 0 NQ
12825 Molly 59.67 2.397 1 1 1 0 NQ
12826 Marilyn - -- -- - -- - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16823 Aladdin 31.21  4.710 0 0 0 100
16826 Roper 31.64 4.646 0 0 0 0 100 2
16824 Scotty 51.73 2.842 1 1 0 0 NQ
16827 Holly 55.76 2.636 0 2 3 0 NQ
16822 Sparky -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se F?:ults E Score Place
20860 Ben 30.36 4.842 0 0 0 0 100 1
20863 Tillie 32.84 4.476 0 0 0 0 100 2
20858 Hope 3291 4.467 0 0 0 0 100 3
20855 Finn 43.03 3.416 0 0 0 0 100 4
20616 Kaylee 63.30 2.322 3 1 3 0 NQ
20861 Goose 49.76 2.954 0 0 0 0 NQ
20859 Josie - - - - - - ABS





